
Rpt# RESORT EVENT 3 - MORNING
01-10-2026

CONTACT:  DEB  PERREAULT  507-461-4726

Name Hole Tee Time Team # Name Hole Tee Time Team #

 Allar, Dave 09 08:00 am 27  KIMBREL, John 05A 08:00 am 13

 Allar, Terrie 09 08:00 am 27  KOSTESKY, Bob 18A 08:00 am 51

 Alyward, Gail 04 08:00 am 11  LAMPING, Bernie 13B 08:00 am 54

 ANDERSON, Doug 03A 08:00 am 8  Lancaster, Penny 04 08:00 am 12

 BARLOW, Mel 13A 08:00 am 37  LEWIS, Mark 07B 08:00 am 22

 Beardsley, Karen 14 08:00 am 40  Lewis, Teri 07B 08:00 am 22

 BERG, Mike 08B 08:00 am 25  Lockwood, Cathy 16B 08:00 am 46

 Bergquist, Cindy 12B 08:00 am 35  Lovingier, Bill 03B 08:00 am 9

 BIRD, Norm 03A 08:00 am 8  Lovingier, Dixie 17 08:00 am 48

 BROOKS, Dan 02 08:00 am 6  Lowenberg, Margaret 11 08:00 am 31

 Brooks, Wilma 02 08:00 am 6  LOWENBERG, Marvin 12A 08:00 am 34

 Brown, Gina 06 08:00 am 18  Lyons, Monica 08B 08:00 am 26

 Candek, Rich 18B 08:00 am 52  Macphie, Ernie 03B 08:00 am 10

 Carpenter, Su 09 08:00 am 28  Maier, Jerry 03B 08:00 am 9

 Chuchmuch, Myron 07A 08:00 am 20  Malcom, Ed 12B 08:00 am 36

 COLEMAN, Larry 03B 08:00 am 10  Marston, Marian 12B 08:00 am 35

 CONLEY, Brunk 01B 08:00 am 4  Maynard, Barbara 01A 08:00 am 1

 Crow, Gwen 12A 08:00 am 33  MAYNARD, MICHAEL 03A 08:00 am 7

 Deprey, John 18B 08:00 am 53  Miller, Lynn 01B 08:00 am 3

 DRUL, Wayne 18A 08:00 am 51  MILLER, Mike 01B 08:00 am 3

 Duncan, Sharon 13A 08:00 am 38  MONTROSE, Doug 07B 08:00 am 21

 Dunne, Judy 05A 08:00 am 14  Muhleman, Chris 05B 08:00 am 15

 DUNNE, Warren 05A 08:00 am 14  MURPHY, Ray 08A 08:00 am 23

 Edwards, Cale 05B 08:00 am 16  Nyman, Nina 06 08:00 am 18

 ENGLEBRAKE, Mike 06 08:00 am 17  Olson, Keith 16A 08:00 am 44

 Fahlgren, Eileen 15 08:00 am 43  OSULLIVAN, Mike 08B 08:00 am 25

 FAHLGREN, Mike 15 08:00 am 43  Patterson, Gail 14 08:00 am 40

 GARDNER, Dave 13A 08:00 am 38  PEREZ, Dave 11 08:00 am 32

 GARDNER, Glenn 06 08:00 am 17  Poirier, Carol 13B 08:00 am 39

 GRATZER, Gene 10 08:00 am 29  POIRIER, Wayne 13B 08:00 am 39

 Gratzer, Paula 10 08:00 am 29  RAAUM, Jerry 13A 08:00 am 37

 Grimes, Ann 17 08:00 am 49  REDMAN, Guy 18A 08:00 am 50

 GRIMES, Robbie 17 08:00 am 49  REICH, Harold 16B 08:00 am 47

 Gylander, Karen 07A 08:00 am 19  Rieger, Bob 15 08:00 am 42

 Harper, Jeff 10 08:00 am 30  Rieger, Joanne 15 08:00 am 42

 HARRISON, Tim 14 08:00 am 41  RINKER, DALE 02 08:00 am 5

 Hawley, Alison 09 08:00 am 28  Rinker, Lynne 02 08:00 am 5

 Hays, Randy 16A 08:00 am 45  ROLFSON, Tom 08A 08:00 am 23

 Hedrick, Camie 01A 08:00 am 1  Rucastle, John 07A 08:00 am 19

 HEDRICK, Shawn 03A 08:00 am 7  Ruff, Susan 14 08:00 am 41

 Hengler, Lillie 18B 08:00 am 52  SAYLES, Bill 18A 08:00 am 50

 HESS, Devere 13B 08:00 am 54  Schmidt, Kathy 16B 08:00 am 47

 Hill, Mike 04 08:00 am 11  Schumacher, Darcy 11 08:00 am 31

 Hinze, Brian 16B 08:00 am 46  SCHUMACHER, DON 12A 08:00 am 34

 Holyk, Tim 11 08:00 am 32  SHEPHERD, Gary 18B 08:00 am 53

 Huft, Pam 08B 08:00 am 26  SHORT, Paul 12A 08:00 am 33

 Hughes, Bill 07A 08:00 am 20  Shupe, Marsha 17 08:00 am 48

 Hummel, Robert 01B 08:00 am 4  SMITH, Art 05B 08:00 am 15

 JOHNSON, STEPHEN 07B 08:00 am 21  Taylor, Jerry 16A 08:00 am 45

 JONES, Chad 12B 08:00 am 36  Urkevich, Darren 01A 08:00 am 2

 KERWIN, Brian 05B 08:00 am 16  Urkevich, Sandra 01A 08:00 am 2
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 Walter, Liz 05A 08:00 am 13

 WEBB, Tommy 10 08:00 am 30

 Whittaker, Janice 04 08:00 am 12

 Whittaker, Scott 08A 08:00 am 24

 WILLIAMS, Ken 08A 08:00 am 24

 YARNELL, Bill 16A 08:00 am 44


